Hearts and Hammers 2020

Homeowner Waiver/Release

In appreciation for the free labor and materials used by Hearts and Hammers on my behalf at the Hearts and Hammers annual work day, May 2, 2020, and recognizing that the work will be done by volunteers and not by professionals, I(we)

	, hereby waive any
right or cause of action arising as a result of the work to be done	on my (our) home
by volunteers of Hearts and Hammers.	

Homeowner Signature(s)	Date	
Property Address		
Witness (captain)	Date	

Hearts & Hammers Work Day

Saturday, May 2, 2020